Catalog Section
7V14 001
7V30 001
7V30 003
7V30 303
7V30 505
7203 501
7205 501
7211 001
7211 003
7211 005
7211 501
7211 502
7211 503
7212 501
7287 501
7301 001
7301 002
7301 003
7301 004
7301 005
7301 006
7301 501
7301 502
7301 503
7302 001
7302 002
7304 501
7310 501
7312 501
7313 001
7315 001
7318 501
7321 001
7322 501
7323 501
7325 001
7325 501
7328 501
7351 001
7352 001
7353 001
7354 001
7357 001

Last Updated: 10/4/2024

Class#
1754
1799
1895
1758
1841
1769
1824
1802
1804
1839
1812
1813
1814
1778
1825
1827
1828
1829
1830
1831
1832
1815
1816
1817
1751
1920
1773
1818
1768
1805
1862
1774
1747
1821
1772
1796
1823
1775
1788
1787
1789
1790
1795

Fall 2024 Midterm Exam Schedule

Course Name
FIRST AMENDMENT
LAW TOPICS
LAW TOPICS

LAW TOPICS: Subst Due Process

LAW TOPICS

CIVIL PROCEDURE |l
TEXAS CIVIL PROCEDURE
LEGAL RESEARCH
LEGAL RESEARCH
LEGAL RESEARCH
LEGAL RESEARCH
LEGAL RESEARCH
LEGAL RESEARCH
IMMIGRATION LAW
REMEDIES

LEGAL WRITING |
LEGAL WRITING |
LEGAL WRITING |
LEGAL WRITING |
LEGAL WRITING |
LEGAL WRITING |
LEGAL WRITING |
LEGAL WRITING |
LEGAL WRITING |
CIVIL PROCEDURE |
CIVIL PROCEDURE |

FEDERAL CRIMINAL PROCEDR (ASP)

CRIMINAL LAW

CLIENT INTERVIEW AND COUNSELIN
NEGOTIATION AND CONFLICT RESOL

UBE FAMILY LAW
EVIDENCE

BUSINESS ASSOCIATIONS
COMMERCIAL LAW

FEDERAL CRIMINAL PROCEDURE
UBE WILLS, TRUSTS AND ESTATES
UBE WILLS, TRUSTS AND ESTATES

FEDERAL INCOME TAX

LEGAL WRTG IIl:BAR TO PRACTICE
LEGAL WRTG IIl:APPELLATE DRAFT
LEGAL WRITING [lI:CIVIL MOTION
LEGAL WRITING [1I:CRIM MOTIONS
LEGAL WRITNG IIl:TEACH FELLOWS

Professor Name
Owsley,Brian Leon
Downes,Angela Adkins
Brookner
Jacobson,Loren
Leboeuf,Nicole T
Porterfield,Eric Brian
Wallace

Hart,Edward Thompson
Eaton,Tracy Dianne
Caton,Stewart Adrian
Eaton,Tracy Dianne
Caton,Stewart Adrian
Hart,Edward Thompson
Stewart,James
Correa,Daniel Ray
Tamer,Christine Marie
Tamer,Christine Marie
Masso,Christina Whittinghill
Masso,Christina Whittinghill
Hummel,Joseph Allen
Correa,Daniel Ray
Miller,Donald Ryan
Brandt,Natalie Sharon
Hummel,Joseph Allen
Slaybaugh,Desiree
Slaybaugh,Desiree
Moore,Joe Wesley
Wattley,Cheryl Elizabeth
Frase,Laura Ann
Frase,Laura Ann

Key

Moore,Joe Wesley
Slaybaugh,Desiree
Crockett,Matthew Craig
Owsley,Brian Leon
Reis,Eric Gordon

Long Jr.,Samuel Everette
Reis,Eric Gordon
Miller,Donald Ryan
Ranen,Robert David
Gaither,Catherine Elizabeth
Brown,Angela Laughlin
Brandt,Natalie Sharon

Midterm

W 2:00 - 3:30
Remote W-F*
T 1:00-2:40

W 4:00-5:15
Th 7:30-8:45
Th 6:30 - 8:10
T 6:00-7:20

M 3:00 - 3:50
M 3:00 - 3:50
M 3:00 - 3:50
M 6:00-6:50

M 6:00-6:50

M 6:00-6:50
W 6:00-8:00
Th 8:00-8:50
Th 9:30- 10:45
Th 9:30- 10:45
Th 9:30- 10:45
Th 9:30- 10:45
Th 9:30- 10:45
Th 9:30- 10:45
Th 6:30-7:45
Th 6:30-7:45
Th 6:30-7:45
F 9:30-10:45

F 9:30-10:45
W 6:30-8:00

T 6:30-7:45

W 6:30-8:30
W 10:30 - 12:30
M 9:30-10:45
M 7:45-9:00

M 10:30-11:45
Th 6:00-7:15
W 6:30-8:00
Th 1:30- 2:45
T 7:30-9:00

W 7:30-8:45

T 9:30-11:00
T 9:30-11:00
T 9:30-11:00
T 9:30-11:00
T 9:30-11:00

Rooms Room 1
130 & 230 130: A-K

641
560
641
340
641
310
340
240
130
230
310
641
611 & 641 611: A-L
340
340
310
310
240
240
560
560
130
340 & 230 340: A-M
310 & 240 310: A-M
130
560
340 & 310 340: A-J
310 & 340 310: A-L
641
240
130
310
240
240 & 130 240: A-M
240
230
310
310
310
310
340

Room 2
230: L-Z

641: M-Z

230: N-Z
240: N-Z

310: K-Z
340: M-Z

130: N-Z



Fall 2024 Midterm Exam Schedule

Catalog Section Class# Course Name Professor Name Midterm Rooms Room 1 Room 2

7358 001 1792 LEGAL WRITING IlI: TRANSACTION Rous,Sarah G T 9:30-11:00 340

7358 002 1793 LEGAL WRITING II:TRANSACTION Weber,Katherine T 9:30-11:00 340

7358 003 1794 LEGAL WRITING IlI: TRANSACTION Minick,Robin K T 9:30-11:00 240

7386 001 1785 BAR EXAM SKILLS/STRATEGIES | Westenskow,Meijken Remote W-F*

7386 002 1786 BAR EXAM SKILLS/STRATEGIES | Warren,Rebecca Lynn Remote W-F*

7386 501 1770 BAR EXAM SKILLS/STRATEGIES | Westenskow,Meijken Remote W-F*

7386 502 1771 BAR EXAM SKILLS/STRATEGIES | Warren,Rebecca Lynn Remote W-F*

7401 001 1797 TORTS Conway,Shannon Willene W 1:30-3:10 310 & 560 310: A-K  560: L-Z
7401 002 1921 TORTS Conway,Shannon Willene W 1:30-3:10 340 & 240 340: A-N  240: 0-Z
7401 501 1766 TORTS Fountaine,Cynthia Louise T 6:30-8:00 310 & 340 310: A-L 340: M-Z
7411 001 1745 PROPERTY Robinowich,Kevin William M 10:00-11:40 310 & 340 310: A-K  340:L-Z
7411 501 1820 PROPERTY Robinowich,Kevin William M 6:30-8:20 340

7414 001 1753 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW Jacobson,Loren Th 1:30-3:30 310 & 340 310: A-K  340:L-Z
7418 001 1752 EVIDENCE PRACTICUM Porterfield,Eric Brian M 1:00-3:00 130

Last Updated: 10/4/2024

For multi-room exams, room assignment is by last name

* Remote exams open at 9AM Wednesday and close at 9AM Friday




